UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS (Jun-2018 )
STATEMENT OF RESULT

SECOND M.B.B.S. ( BATCH : 2011-12, 2012-13, 2013-14, 2014-15 & 2015-16 )

PATHOLOGY - PAPER | 8 PAPER H PHARMACOLOGY - PAPER | & MICROBIOLOGY - PAPER | &

SL.NO. REGISTER NO. ; {S.CODE: 01107 01108 ) : PAPER H PAPER [
. | (S.CODE: 01109 01110) (S.CODE: 01111 01112)
1. 11111042 PASS
2. 11121069
3. 11121099
4, 11131023
5. 11131027
6. 11131036 PASS
7; 11131068k
8, | 11131090’ PASS
9. 11131112
10. 11131131
11, 11141001
12. 11141002 PASS
13. 11141025 | |
14. 11141026 PASS
15. 11141028 PASS
16. ; 11141034 |
17; o 11141643 | PASS | | PASS
18. ’11141043 ’ ’
J. 11141053
20; 11141@59
21. 11141060
22, 11141062
23. 11141068
24. 11141069
25. 11141085
k26. 11141089
27, 11141002
’28. 11141096
29,

11141109

FORENSIC MEDICINE
(S.CODE: 01113 )

PASS

PASS
PASS

PASS

~ DETAINED

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

PASS

PASS

. DETAINED

PASS




. PATHOLOGY - PAPER | & PAPER Il

{S.CODE: 01107 01108 )

PHARMACOLOGY - PAPER | &
PAPER 11
(S.CODE: 01109 01110)

MICROBIOLOGY - PAPER | &
PAPER Il
(S.CODE: 01111 01112)

30.

FORENSIC MEDICINE
(S.CODE: 01113 }

PASS

11141118 . RA PASS

31. 11141119

32, 11141130

53. 11141134
34. 11141152 PASS o000 cooo evoo
| 35 11151064 PASS PASS PASS
36. 11151005 PASS pAss
37. 11151009 PASS PASS
38. 11151013 PASS o000
39. 11151018 PASS PASS PASS
40. 11151020 PASS - PASS PASS
41. 11151021 PASS PASS PASS o000
42, 11151022 co00 PASS o000 o000
43. 11151023 PASS PASS PASS
44, 11151024 PASS PASS
45, 11151026 voc0 PASS o000 coso
46, 11151027 PASS s oo vooa
a7. 11151033 coco PASS o000 c000
48. 11151034 coco PASS PASS c000
49, 11151035 o000 PASS o000 ecoa
50. 11151036 PASS PASS e000
51. 11151037 PASS PASS PASS woco
52. 11151038 coca PASS oeoo o000
53. 11151039 PASS PASS
54, 11151040 PASS PASS
55. 11151044 PASS PASS
56. 11151047 PASS PASS
57. 11151051 oo PASS o000 coon
58. 11151053 PASS PASS PASS PASS
59. 11151054 PASS PASS PASS
» 60. 11151055 cooo PASS o000 ea00
61. 11151056 o000 PASS o000 000




62.
63.
64.
65.’
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
&3,
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
02.

93.

11151057

11151058

11151060

11151063

11151075

11151076

11151081

11151082
11151085
11151087
11151088
11151689
11151095
11151099
11i51100
11151105
11151106
11151107
11151108
11151111
11151112
11151113
11151117
11151118
11151119
11151121

11151129

11151132

11151135
11151144

11151145

11151146

PATHOLOGY - PAPER | & PAPER I
(S.CODE: 01107 01108 )

PASS

PASS

PASS
PASS

PASS

PASS

PHARMACOLOGY - PAPER | &

PAPER II
(S.CODE: 01109 01110

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
i’ASS
PASS ”
PASS
PASS‘
PASS
PASS |
PASS
PASS
PASS

PASS

PR

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

Ay ECE

MICROBIOLOGY - PAPER | &
PAPER it
(S.CODE: 01111 01112)

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

£ NG

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

£ S

FORENSIC MEDICINE
(S.CODE: 01113 )

PASS

. RA

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

" DETAINED

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS




- PATHOLOGY -PAPER | & PAPER Il | PHARMACOLOGY - PAPER [& | MICROBIOLOGY - PAPER | & FORENSIC MEDICINE
(.CODE: 01107 01108 ) PAPER 11 : PAPER Il {S.CODE: 01113 )
| {S.CODE: 01109 01110 ) | (S.CODE: 01111 01112
94. 11151152 PASS i PASS : PASS PASS

Date: 16-Jun-2018

Note: RA - REAPPEARANCE I-INCOMPLETE  NA - NOT APPEARED CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



